
850

1,500

9,500

RAMP E

2,040

3,350

27,200

RAMP B

5,800

7,400

65,100

I-64 WB

730

710

7,000

RAMP C

4,100

3,700

40,000

I-64 WB

1,210

1,850

12,000

RAMP A

1,730

630

12,000

RAMP D

2035 TRAFFIC

DHV PM

DHV AM

ADT

ROADWAY

7,000

6,200

66,200

I-265 SB

6,900

6,700

66,800

I-265 NB

4,900

6,600

52,100

I-265 NB

6,800

3,400

51,500

I-265 SB

1,200

860

10,900

RAMP F

510

790

5,800

RAMP E

1,260

2,060

16,700

RAMP B

3,400

4,700

40,800

I-64 WB

340

300

3,800

RAMP C

2,000

2,000

24,000

I-64 WB

850

1,300

8,000

RAMP A

1,140

440

7,400

RAMP D

DHV PM

DHV AM

ADT

ROADWAY

2010 TRAFFIC

860

600

7,700

RAMP F

4,100

4,000

40,400

I-265 SB

3,800

3,700

36,300

I-265 NB

4,100

2,400

31,600

I-265 SB

3,000

4,000

30,100

I-265 NB
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3
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6
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8
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6
'
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'

4
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'

8
'
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8
'

12
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'

4
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R
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K
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N
K
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N
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K
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P

K
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(100:1 TO I64)

800' TAPER (100:1 TO I64)

100' TAPER

360' TAPER
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INTERCHANGE GEOMETRIC APPROVAL

DATE

DATE

DIRECTOR OF TRAFFIC

DIRECTOR OF DESIGN

DATE

DATE

*APPROVED*

TEBM FOR PROJECT DEVELOPMENT

FHWA

SUBMITTTED BY:

PREPARED &

JEFFERSON COUNTY
I-265 INTERCHANGE WITH I-64

P.I. 110+47.56

PC 
100

+0
0.0

0

PC 108+97.00

P
C

C
 
11
0

+
6
1.

5
5

DIVERGENCE = 3°48'50"

Runout = N/A

Runoff = N/A

Design Speed = 30 mph

e = 8%

E = 15.54'

R = 230.00'

L = 164.55'

T = 85.97'

P.I. (1) 109+82.97

P.I. 110+47.56

25'R

250'R

15
'
R

STA. 20+13.51 RAMP E

BLANKENBAKER PKWY =

STA. 49+86.39

7
5
'R

50'R

50
+0

0

55
+0

0

Runout = 58.5'

Runoff = 234'

Design Speed = 35 mph

e = 8%

E = 78.16'

R = 350.00'

L = 429.68'

T = 246.62'

P.I. = 16+23.19

PT 
53

+7
4.

31

PC 
48

+7
0.

17

4
'
R

Design Speed

Existing 30 mph

Runout = Match Existing

Runoff = Match Existing

E = 15.65'

R = 11478.00'

L = 1198.11'

T = 599.60'

P.I. = 81+05.29

Design Speed = Match Existing

e = Match Existing

E = 7.96'

R = 4000.00'

L = 504.14'

T = 252.41'

P.I. = 51+22.58

92°58'14"

12
'

12
'

I-64 WB

I-64 EB

I-64 EB

I-64 WB

I-64 WB @ KY 913 & I-64 WB @ I-265

12'

L

EXISTING GROUND

2'

2%

L

2% 2%

B I-64 WB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

3'

4:1

4%

4:1

12'

B RAMP E

STA. 105+00.00 TO STA. 110+00.00

8' 0'-26'

RAMP E

I-64 WB WIDENING SECTION

2:
1

0'-19'

GORE

FORESLOPE

DITCH

SHOULDER

PAVED

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROP

12'

L

EXISTING GROUND
2%2%

B I-64 WB

12' 12' 12'

0'-12'2'

3'

4:1

4%

6:1

18' 10'

STA. 95+00.00 TO STA. 105+00.00

I-64 WB WIDENING SECTION

2:
1

GORE

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

FORESLOPE

DITCH

SHOULDER

PAVED

2'

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12'

L

EXISTING GROUND
2%2%

L

2%

B I-64 WB

12' 12' 12'

0'-7'

GORE

0'-14'2'

3'

4%

4:1

STA. 83+00.00 TO STA. 95+00.00

12'

B RAMP F

6'

2:1

RAMP F

I-64 WB WIDENING SECTION

2:
1

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROP

SHLDR

PAVED
FORESLOPE

DITCH

2'

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

e
e

12'

e

EXISTING EXISTING PROP

LB BLANKENBAKER PKWY

2:1 MAX

12' 12' 12'

4% MIN.

SHLDR

PROP

BLANKENBAKER PARKWAY (KY 913)

POINT

GRADE

STA. 50+00.00 TO STA. 54+87.58 (e=MATCH EXISTING)

PROP

e

4'2'

PAVED

2'6'15'

4%

PAVED

B RAMP FL

2:1 MAX

4:1

MIN.

4%

POINT

GRADE

RAMP F

STA. 108+97.00 TO STA. 111+86.94 (e=8.00%)

e e
4% MIN.

e

PROPPROP PROP

8'

2:1 MAX

PAVED

B RAMP EL

0-12'12'4'

PAVED

12'

POINT

GRADE

RAMP E

STA. 11+75.00 TO STA. 13+75.00 (e=NC)

e e
4% MIN.

PROP PROP

8'

2:1 MAX

PAVED

B RAMP EL

12'4'

PAVED

12'

POINT

GRADE

RAMP E

STA. 10+70.03 TO STA. 11+75.00 (e=NC)

STA. 5+24.22 TO STA. 10+70.03 (e=8.00%)

STA. 4+96.10 TO STA. 5+24.22 (e=MATCH EXIST)

PROPPROP

e e
4% MIN.

e

PROPPROP

e

8'12'

2:1 MAX

PAVED

B RAMP EL

4'

PAVED

12'12' 12'

POINT

GRADE

RAMP E

STA. 18+00.00 TO STA. 20+00.00 (e=NC)

e
e

ee

PROPPROP PROPPROP

4%

B RAMP EL

2:1 MAX

4'12'4'

PAVED

12'12' 12' 4'

POINT

GRADE

RAMP E

STA. 13+75.00 TO STA. 18+00.00 (e=8.00%)

Runout = N/A

Runoff = 216.00' (See Sections)

Design Speed = 50 mph

e = 8%

E = 51.77'

R = 760.00'

L = 545.80'

T = 285.27'

P.I. = 8+09.49

Runout (out) = N/A

Runoff (out) = 144' (See Sections)

Runout (in) = N/A

Runoff (in) = N/A

Design Speed = 35 mph

e = 8%

E = 6.34'

R = 315.00'

L = 125.39'

T = 63.54'

P.I. (2) 111+25.08

P.I. 110+47.56

10
5
+
0
0

10
6
.
5
'

RAMP E

C

C

CC

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
CC

C

C

C

C

C
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12
'

6
0
'

12
'

6
'

11
0

+
0
0

11
5

+
0
0

12
0

+
0
0

12
5

+
0
0

13
0

+
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0

13
5

+
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0
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12
'

6
0
'

12
'

RAMP E
DIVERGENCE = 3°48'50"

I-64 EB

I-64 WB I-64 WB

I-64 EB

I-64 WB @ KY 913 & I-64 WB @ I-265

12'

L

EXISTING GROUND

2'

2%

L

2% 2%

B I-64 WB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

3'

4:1

4%

4:1

12'

B RAMP E

STA. 105+00.00 TO STA. 110+00.00

8' 0'-26'

RAMP E

I-64 WB WIDENING SECTION

2:
1

0'-19'

GORE

FORESLOPE

DITCH

SHOULDER

PAVED

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROP

12'

B I-64 WBL

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

2'

3'

EXISTING GROUND

4:1

2'

4%
2%2%

6:1

18' 10'

STA. 126+91.29 TO STA. 144+00.00

STA. 110+00.00 TO STA. 125+32.63

I-64 WB WIDENING SECTION

12'

AUXILIARY LANES

2:
1

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROP

FORESLOPE

DITCH

SHOULDER

PAVED

12'1.5' 12'12'

SHOULDER

3'-0"
3 SPACES @ 8'-6" = 25' -6"

2%

EXISTING

12' 12'

EXISTING

12'

B I-64 WBL

10'

TYPE 3

RAIL SYSTEM

S
L

A
B

8
" 

C
O

N
C
.

SAW CUT

LONGITUDINAL

T
Y

P
.

3
'-

0
"

STA. 125+32.59 TO STA. 126+91.59

I-64 WB BRIDGE WIDENING SECTION

PROPPROP EXISTING

SHOULDER

EXISTING

SHOULDER

EXISTING

2" ELECTRICAL CONDUIT

BARRIER CONTAINS

C
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6
0
'

12
'

8
'

300' TAPER (25:1)8
'

6
0
'

12
'

8
'

800' PARALLEL ENTRANCE

600' LANE DROP

14
0

+
0
0

14
5

+
0
0

15
0

+
0
0

15
5

+
0
0

16
0

+
0
0

16
5

+
0
0

17
0

+
0
0

RAMP A

P
T
 
3
13

3
+
14
.
0
5

P
C
 
3
13

0
+
4
8
.
2
3

P
I
 
3
12

4
+
15
.
0
0

P
T
 
2
15

0
+
2
5
.
8
1

P
I
 
3
11
8

+
15
.
0
0

P
O

E
 
2
15

6
+
9
9
.
8
7

3
14

0
+
0
0

3
13

5
+
0
0

3
13

0
+
0
0

3
12

5
+
0
0

2
15

5
+
0
0

3
12

0
+
0
0

2
15

0
+
0
0

RAMP B

8
'

3
6
'

12
'

2
4
'12
'

12
' 2 ADDED LANES

2
4
'

8
'

6
'

8
'

12
'

6
'

I-64 WB

I-64 EB

I-64 WB

I-64 EB

I-64 WB @ KY 913 & I-64 WB @ I-265

e e
4% MIN.

3:1

PROP PROP

8'

2:1 MAX

PAVED

B RAMP AL

PAVED

6' 12' 12'

EARTH

MECH. STABILIZED

MSE WALL

POINT

GRADE

STA. 3116+75.49 TO STA. 3128+13.73

RAMP A

12'

L

2'

2%

L

12'

L

2%

B I-64 WB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

3'

4%

B RAMP B

8'

2:
1

6'

2:1

AUXILIARY LANES

RAMP A

B RAMP A

GROUND

EXISTING

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROP

SLOPE

FORE-

DITCH
SHOULDER

PAVED

I-64 WB WIDENING SECTION

STA. 160+00.00 TO STA. 171+87.62

12'

L

EXISTING GROUND

2'

2%

L

12'

2% 2%
2%

B I-64 WB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

3'

4%

B RAMP A

STA. 144+00.00 TO STA. 160+00.00

8' 0'-12' 0'-16'

GORE

RAMP A

2:
1

6'

2:1

I-64 WB WIDENING SECTION

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROPPROP

SLOPE

FORE-

DITCH
SHOULDER

PAVED

12'

L

EXISTING GROUND

2'

2%2%

B I-64 WB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

2'

3'

4:1

4%

6:1

18' 10'

I-64 WB WIDENING SECTION

12'

AUXILIARY LANES

2:
1

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROP

FORESLOPE

DITCH

SHOULDER

PAVED

STA. 126+91.29 TO STA. 144+00.00

Runout = N/A

Runoff = N/A

Design Speed = 50 mph

e = NC

E = 1.47'

R = 6012.00'

L = 265.81'

T = 132.93'

P.I. = 3131+81.16

C

C

C

C

CC
C

C

C

C

C
CC
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RAMP A
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P
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P
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P
O

E
 
11
7
8

+
0
0
.
0
0

P
C
 
17

1+
8
7
.
6
2

P
C

C
 
2
14

6
+
5
8
.
4
4

P
O

B
 
11
9
0

+
0
0
.
0
0

P
C
 
2
13

7
+
9
1.
9
8

11
9
0

+
0
0

11
9
5

+
0
0

12
0
0

+
0
0

2
14

0
+
0
0

2
14

5
+
0
0

3
11
5

+
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+
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+
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0
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+
0
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P
O
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0
1+

0
0
.
0
0

P.I. 2143+01.37

(1)

(2)

R
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M
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C

300' LANE ADD (25:1)
1000' PARALLEL EXIT

3
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3
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R
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MATCHLINE SEE SHEET GL 5

MATCHLINE SEE SHEET GL 6
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N
D
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36' 12'4'

T
O
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E
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E

M
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E
X
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T
 
L
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O
P

T
O
 
B
E
 
R
E

M
O
V
E
D

E
X
IS

T
 
L
O
O
P

1055+00

WB

I-64

I-64 EB

I-64 WB

I-64 EB

I-64 WB @ KY 913 & I-64 WB @ I-265

I-64 WB DECEL

TIE-IN

CONSTRUCTION

I-64 WB

PROPPROP

e e

12'2'6'12'12'

4%

PAVED

4:1
2:1 MAX

4:1

B RAMP BL

12' 2' 4'

PAVED

MIN.

4%

POINT

GRADE

RAMP B

STA. 2137+91.98 TO STA. 2145+52.73 (e=6.32%)

STA. 2132+77.79 TO STA. 2137+91.98 (e=NC)

2%

L

I-265 NORTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

4%

EXISTINGEXISTING

1.5'

12'12'

B I-265

10'

PROP

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

3'

STA. 1053+10.19 TO STA. 1064+55.79

2:1

12' 2'

4:1
4:1

VARIES

RAMP C
EX I-265 NBBARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

SHLDR

EX.

SHOULDER

PAVED

FORESLOPE

DITCH

L

2%

L

EXISTING GROUND

2'

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

12'

VARIES

4%

0'-12'

B I-64 WB DECEL

B I-64 WB ULTIMATE

2:
12:1

3'6'

I-64 WB DECEL WIDENING SECTION

STA. 1191+50.00 TO STA. 1200+00.00

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROP

SLOPE

FORE-

DITCH
SHOULDER

PAVED

LB I-64 WB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

4%

STA. 1174+50.00 TO STA. 1177+00.00

WIDENING SECTION

I-64 WB CONSTRUCTION TIE-IN

2'VARIES

4:1
4:1

10'

RAMP B

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

FORESLOPE

DITCH

SHOULDER

PAVED

12'

L

2'

2%

L

12'

L

2%

B I-64 WB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

12' 12' 12'

3'

4%

B RAMP B

8'

2:
1

6'

2:1

STA. 1171+87.62 TO STA. 1174+50.00

STA. 160+00.00 TO STA. 171+87.62

AUXILIARY LANES

RAMP A

B RAMP A

GROUND

EXISTING

WIDENING SECTION

I-64 WB & I-64 WB CONSTRUCTION TIE-IN

EX I-64 WB

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING

PROP

1.5' SHOULDER

EXISTING

PROP

SLOPE

FORE-

DITCH
SHOULDER

PAVED

5.24%

PROP PROP

L

5.24%

S
L

A
B

8
-
1/

2
" 

C
O

N
C
.

GRADE

PROFILE

GIRDER (TYP.)

STEEL PLATE

104" WELDED

PROP PROP

L

5.24%
GRADE

PROFILE

5.24%

S
L

A
B

8
-
1/

2
" 

C
O

N
C
.

(TYP.)

HN 78 49

BEAM TYPE

PPC HYBRID

1'-6" 8'6' 12' 12' 1'-6"

4'-0"4'-0"

B RAMP A

41' OUT-TO-OUT

5'-6" 5'-6"

3 SPACES @ 11'-0" = 33' -0"

SHLDR SHLDR

1'-6" 8'6' 12' 12' 1'-6"

B RAMP A

41' OUT-TO-OUT

SHLDR SHLDR

VARIESVARIES 3 SPACES @ 11'-0" = 33' -0"

RAMP A BRIDGE SECTION

STA. 3105+60.00 TO STA. 3115+18.50 (e=5.24%)

STA. 3087+91.50 TO STA. 3098+20.00 (e=5.24%)

RAMP A BRIDGE SECTION

STA. 3098+20.00 TO STA. 3105+60.00 (e=5.24%)

3:1

PROPPROP

e
e

STA. 3115+18.50 TO STA. 3116+75.49

6'

PAVED

4'12'12' 4'

4%

RAMP A

2.5:1 MAX

B RAMP AL

MSE WALL

EARTH

MECH. STABILIZED
POINT

GRADE

e e
4% MIN.

3:1

PROP PROP

8'

2:1 MAX

PAVED

B RAMP AL

PAVED

6' 12' 12'

EARTH

MECH. STABILIZED

MSE WALL

POINT

GRADE

STA. 3116+75.49 TO STA. 3128+13.73

RAMP A

E = 432.02'

R = 1637.02'

L = 2154.42'

T = 1265.34'

P.I. 32+06.63

FUTURE RAMP

Runout = 72.00'

Runoff = 188.64'

Design Speed = 50 mph

e = 5.24%

E = 1182.96'

R = 1909.86'

L = 3457.68'

T = 2432.69'

P.I. = 3106+50.50

Runout = N/A

Runoff = N/A

Design Speed = 50 mph

e = N.C

E = 2.81'

R = 6000.00' 

L = 367.37' 

T = 183.74'

D = (2) 03°30'29" Rt.

P.I. (2) 2148+42.18

P.I. 2143+01.37

Runout = N/A

Runoff = 156' (See Sections)

Design Speed = 50 mph

e = 6.32% 

E = 68.11'

R = 1432.39' 

L = 866.46' 

T = 446.94'

D =  (1) 34°39'31" Rt.

P.I. = (1) 2142+38.92

P.I. 2143+01.37

C C C C C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C CC
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360' TAPER
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P
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(25:1 TAPER)

300' TAPER (25:1)

1300' PARALLEL ENTRANCE

RAMP D

RAMP A

1500' AUX LANE

I-265 SB

I-265 NB

I-265 SB

I-265 NB

S. POPE LICK RD

PROPPROP

6:1

e e

4'2'

PAVED

12'2'6'12'12'

20' CLEAR ZONE

4%

B RAMP AL

MIN.

4%

POINT

GRADE

STA. 3073+70.00 TO STA. 3075+90.00

RAMP A

e e

6:1

3:1

PROP PROP

12'2'6'

20' CLEAR ZONE

2.5:1 MAX

B RAMP AL

12' 12'

PAVED

6'

MSE WALL

EARTH

MECH. STABILIZED

MIN.

4%

POINT

GRADE

STA. 3075+90.00 TO STA. 3082+17.81

RAMP A

3:1

PROPPROP

e
e

STA. 3082+17.81 TO STA. 3087+91.50

6'

PAVED

4'12'12' 4'

4%

RAMP A

2.5:1 MAX

B RAMP AL

MSE WALL

EARTH

MECH. STABILIZED
POINT

GRADE

5.24%

PROP PROP

L

5.24%

S
L

A
B

8
-
1/

2
" 

C
O

N
C
.

GRADE

PROFILE

GIRDER (TYP.)

STEEL PLATE

104" WELDED

1'-6" 8'6' 12' 12' 1'-6"

4'-0"4'-0"

B RAMP A

41' OUT-TO-OUT

5'-6"

3 SPACES @ 11'-0" = 33' -0"

SHLDR SHLDR

RAMP A BRIDGE SECTION

STA. 3087+91.50 TO STA. 3098+20.00 (e=5.24%)

PROP

4% MIN.

e e

12'12'

PAVED

4:1

2:1 MAX

B RAMP DL

0-12'

EXIST

12'

EXIST

4-12'

POINT

GRADE

RAMP D

STA. 4002+11.35 TO STA. 4019+00.00 (e=MATCH EXIST)

I-64 WB @ KY 913 & I-64 WB @ I-265

EXISTING GROUND

2'

2%

L

I-265 NORTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

2:
12:1

4%

EXISTINGEXISTING

1.5'

12'12'

B I-265

12'

PROP

VARIES

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

3'0'-12'

STA. 998+85.17 TO STA. 1016+96.95

EX I-265 NBBARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

SHLDR

EX.

SHOULDER

PAVED

SLOPE

FORE-

DITCH

2%

L

I-265 NORTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

4%

EXISTINGEXISTING

1.5'

12'12'

B I-265

GORE

VARIES3'0'-12'

STA. 1022+70.60 TO STA. 1025+42.85

3'-10'

6:1 4:1
RAMP A

EX I-265 NBBARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

SHLDR

EX.

SHOULDER

PAVED

SLOPE

FORE-

DITCH

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

EXISTING GROUND

2%

L

I-265 NORTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

2%

2:
1

4%

EXISTINGEXISTING

1.5'

12'12'

B I-265

VARIES

GORE PROP

6'

RAMP A

2'

6:1

STA. 1016+96.95 TO STA. 1022+70.60

EX I-265 NB

12'-26'0'-19'

BARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

SHLDR

EX.

SHLDR

PAVED

FORESLOPE

DITCH

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

2'

DIVERGENCE = 3°53'42"

Runout = N/A

Runoff = 114' (See Sections)

Design Speed = 50 mph

e = 3.83%

E = 3.06'

R = 2864.79'

L = 264.91'

T = 132.55'

P.I. = 3075+23.14

RAMP A

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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I-64 WB @ KY 913 & I-64 WB @ I-265
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DIVERGENCE = 3°48'50"

2%

L

I-265 NORTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

4%

EXISTINGEXISTING

1.5'

12'12'

B I-265

10'

PROP

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

3'

STA. 1053+10.19 TO STA. 1064+55.79

2:1

12' 2'

4:1
4:1

VARIES

RAMP C
EX I-265 NBBARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

SHLDR

EX.

SHOULDER

PAVED

FORESLOPE

DITCH

2%

L

I-265 NORTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

2%

EXISTINGEXISTING

1.5'

12'12'

B I-265

PROP

STA. 1064+55.79 TO STA. 1067+00.30

12'

GORE

7'-20' RAMP C

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

EX I-265 NBBARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

SHLDR

EX.

2%

L

I-265 NORTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

2%

EXISTING GROUND

2'

2%
4%

EXISTINGEXISTING

1.5'

12'12'

B I-265

PROP

3'

STA. 1067+00.30 TO STA. 1079+09.63

12' 2'6'

GORE PROP

0'-7'

RAMP C

18'

2:1

6:1 3:1

0'-14'

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

EX I-265 NBBARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

SHLDR

EX.

FORESLOPE

DITCH

SHLDR

PAVED

2%

L

I-265 NORTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION
2'

EXISTING GROUND

4%

EXISTINGEXISTING

1.5'

12'12'

B I-265

10'

PROP

STA. 1079+09.63 TO STA. 1089+00.00

12' 2'

6:1

18'

3:1

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

EX I-265 NBBARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

SHLDR

EX.

SHOULDER

PAVED

FORESLOPE

DITCH

2%

L

EXISTINGEXISTING

12'12'

SHLDR

EX.

GORE

4%

4:1

0'-12' 1.5'2'

60'-61'

B I-265

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

STA. 1061+66.00 TO STA. 1065+26.00

I-265 SOUTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

10'

SHLDR

PAVED

BARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

2%2%

GROUND

EXISTING

2'

L

EXISTINGEXISTING

12'12'

SHLDR

EX.

PROP

RAMP B

GORE

4%

4:1
4:1

0'-19'

12'-27' 1.5'6'2'12'

TURN LANE

EXISTING

60'-61'

B I-265

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MATCH AT EXISTING

STA. 1065+26.00 TO STA. 1070+21.03

I-265 SOUTHBOUND WIDENING SECTION

SHLDR

PAVED

FORESLOPE

DITCH

BARRIER

CABLE

EXISTING

PROPPROP

e e

12'2'6'12'12'

4%

PAVED

4:1
2:1 MAX

4:1

B RAMP BL

12' 2' 4'

PAVED

MIN.

4%

POINT

GRADE

RAMP B

STA. 2132+77.79 TO STA. 2137+91.98 (e=NC)

STA. 2124+75.47 TO STA. 2132+77.79 (e=7.55%)

PROP

e

4'2'

PAVED

2'6'15'

4%

PAVED

2:1 MAX

12'

4:1

B RAMP CL

MIN.

4%

POINT

GRADE

RAMP C

STA. 5066+09.31 TO STA. 5067+00.00 (e=NC)

STA. 5057+80.72 TO STA. 5066+09.31 (e=7.45%)

STA. 5056+42.00 TO STA. 5057+80.72 (e=NC)

Runoff = N/A

Runoff = 201' (See Sections)

Design Speed = 50 mph

e = 7.55%

E = 86.24'

R = 1000.00'

L = 802.31'

T = 424.16'

P.I. = 2128+99.63

Runout = N/A

Runoff = 165' (See Sections)

Design Speed = 50 mph

e = 7.45%

E = 88.35'

R = 1040.00'

L = 828.59'

T = 437.70'

D =  45°38'57" Rt. 

P.I. = 5062+18.42

RAMP B
CC

C

C

C

C

C


